LTRGB-COBI47
4.7W Indoor color-changing led strip
LTRGB-COBI47 is a color-changing flexible LED strip
that provides a full spectrum of color options using red,
green and blue LED technology. The countless color
mixing possibilities make RGB LEDs a diverse choice for
even the most discerning in lighting solutions and
applications. It can be easily installed onto most
surfaces with double sided mounting tapes.
Specifications
INPUT VOLTAGE 12V/24V DC
Features
POWER CONSUMPTION 4.7W/Ft.
LUMEN OUTPUT
COLOR TEMPERATURE
DIMMING
MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH
182 Lm/Ft.
RGB
Through Chasing Controller
20ft for 12V DC | 30ft for 24V DC
full range RGB
designned for easy installation
indoor
30fT max Ru
UL Listed
12V 20mm | 24V 50mm
41°F (5°C) to 158°F (70°C)
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE 4°F (-20°C) to 108°F (40°C)
BEAM ANGLE 180°
IP RATING IP20 (Indoor)
CERTIFICATIONS UL Listed
LUMEN MAINTENANCE 50,000 Hrs.
PCB Width 10mm
Model COLOR TEMP A LENGTH VOLTAGE PROFILE
LTRGB-COBI47 RGB
RGB Color Changing
16
16 Ft.
24V
24V DC
100
100 Ft.
12V
12V DC
CUTTABLE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
*1 = Custom length per
FT.
18326 Gault St., Reseda, CA .91335 | www.succarled.com | 818-457-4146